Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №14 в микрорайоне №230

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	409815.06
	1224981.23
	121°14'18''
	9.66
	1-2

	2
	409810.05
	1224989.49
	228°51'15''
	14.73
	2-3

	3
	409800.36
	1224978.40
	298°37'38''
	13.55
	3-4

	4
	409806.85
	1224966.51
	68°28'10''
	10.60
	4-5

	5
	409810.74
	1224976.37
	48°21'59''
	6.50
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0153 га     152.53 кв.м.

	Периметр
	55.04 м.


